S H O W E R  E N C L O S U R E S
MERLYN
A
P R I L  2 0 1 9
2
3
CONTENTS
N e w  F e a t u r e s

Adjustment
Min - Max
Order Code
Price £
Ex. VAT
Price £
Inc. VAT
1000 950 - 990 MBS1000 313.86 376.63
1100 1050 - 1090 MBS1100 313.86 376.63
1200 1150 - 1190 MBS1200 313.86 376.63
1300* NEW 1250 - 1290 MBS1300 370.05 444.06
1400 1350 - 1390 MBS1400 370.05 444.06
1500 1450 - 1490 MBS1500 381.35 457.62
1600 1550 - 1590 MBS1600 392.06 470.47
1700 1650 - 1690 MBS1700 403.84 484.61
Optional Side Panel
Optional Inline Panel
Size
Adjustment

Adjustment
Min - Max
Order Code
Price £
Ex. VAT
Price £
Inc. VAT
1000 950 - 990 MBS1000 313.86 376.63
1100 1050 - 1090 MBS1100 313.86 376.63
1200 1150 - 1190 MBS1200 313.86 376.63
1300* NEW 1250 - 1290 MBS1300 370.05 444.06
1400 1350 - 1390 MBS1400 370.05 444.06
1500 1450 - 1490 MBS1500 381.35 457.62
1600 1550 - 1590 MBS1600 392.06 470.47
1700 1650 - 1690 MBS1700 403.84 484.61
•	 Height 1900mm
•	 6mm toughened safety glass
•	 10 Year Guarantee
•	 Reversible
•	 Magnetic seals
•	 Easy to install
•	 Mershield Protected Glass
•	 Chrome designer handle
•	 CE approved
•	 20mm adjustment per wall profile
•	 Loft height available
•	 OPTIONAL cover strips available -
see pg 21
Key Features
Size
Adjustment
Min - Max
Order Code
Price £
Ex. VAT
Price £
Inc. VAT
800 770 - 790 MBSP800/1800 204.60 245.52
900 870 - 890 MBSP900/1800 217.45 260.94
Loft Sliding Door (Height 1800mm)
Loft Side Panel  (Height 1800mm)
Size
Adjustment
Min - Max
Order Code
Price £
Ex. VAT
Price £
Inc. VAT
1200 1150 - 1190 MBS1200/1800 377.06 452.47
Please Note: Cover strips do not come as standard and need to be ordered
separately if required - see page 21
 Size,
mm

Adjustment
Min - Max
Order Code
Price £
Ex. VAT
Price £
Inc. VAT
800 x 800 770 - 790 MB1Q800 405.98 487.18
900 x 900 870 - 890 MB1Q900 405.98 487.18
1000 x 1000 970 - 990 MB1Q1000 480.97 577.16
•	 Height 1900mm
•	 6mm toughened safety glass
•	 10 Year Guarantee
•	 Reversible
•	 Easy to install
•	 Quick release double rollers for easy clean
•	 Mershield Protected Glass
•	 Chrome designer handle
•	 CE approved
•	 20mm adjustment per wall profile
•	 OPTIONAL cover strips available -
see pg 21
Key Features
 Size, mm A B C
800 x 800 422 490 235
900 x 900 476 529 335
1000 x
1000 476 629 435
A = Door Opening
B = Fixed Straight Panel
C = Fixed Straight Panel
B
C
Please Note:
Cover strips do not come as standard and need to be ordered
seperately if required - see page 21
1 Door Quadrant
9
Size
Adjustment
Min - Max
Order Code
Price £
Ex. VAT
Price £
Inc. VAT
1000 x 800 970 - 990
770 - 790 MB1Q1080 475.61 570.64
1200 x 800 1170 - 1190
770 - 790 MB1Q1280 491.68 590.02
1200 x 900 1170 - 1190
870 - 890 MB1Q1290 510.96 613.15
1 Door Offset Quadrant
Key Features
•	 Height 1900mm
•	 6mm toughened safety glass

Adjustment
Min - Max
Order Code
Price £
Ex. VAT
Price £
Inc. VAT
800 x 800 770 - 790 MB2Q800 298.86 358.64
900 x 900 870 - 890 MB2Q900 298.86 358.64
•	 Height 1900mm
•	 6mm toughened safety glass
•	 10 Year Guarantee
•	 Reversible
•	 Magnetic seals
•	 Easy to install
•	 Quick release double rollers for easy clean
•	 Mershield Protected Glass
•	 Chrome designer handle
•	 CE approved
•	 20mm adjustment per wall profile
•	 Loft height available
•	 OPTIONAL cover strips available - see pg 21
Key Features
Size
Adjustment
Min - Max
Order Code
Price £
Ex. VAT
Price £
Inc. VAT
800 x 800 770 - 790 MB2Q800/1800 358.85 430.62
900 x 900 870 - 890 MB2Q900/1800 358.85 430.62
Please Note: Cover strips do not come as standard and need to be ordered separately if required - see page 21
2 Door Quadrant
 Size, mm A B C
800 x
800 410 235 235
900 x
900 524 335 335
A = Door Opening
B = Fixed Straight Panel
C = Fixed Straight Panel
B
C
11
2 Door Offset Quadrant
Size
Adjustment
Min - Max
Order Code
Price £
Ex. VAT
Price £
Inc. VAT
900 x 760 870 - 890
730 - 750 MB2Q9076 338.50 406.20
900 x 800 870 - 890
770 - 790 MB2Q8090 358.85 430.62
1000 x 800 970 - 990
770 - 790 MB2Q1080 362.07 434.48
1200 x 800 1170 - 1190
770 - 790 MB2Q1280 381.35 457.62
1200 x 900 1170 - 1190
870 - 890 MB2Q1290 398.49 478.18
•	 Height 1900mm
•	 6mm toughened safety glass
•	 10 Year Guarantee
•	 Reversible

Adjustment
Min - Max
Order Code
Price £
Ex. VAT
Price £
Inc. VAT
700 670 - 690 MBSP700 170.40 204.48
760 730 - 750 MBSP760 170.40 204.48
800 770 - 790 MBSP800 170.40 204.48
900 870 - 890 MBSP900 181.03 217.24
1000 970 - 990 MBSP1000 223.88 268.66
 Size,
mm
A B
700 451 433

Adjustment
Min - Max
Order Code
Price £
Ex. VAT
Price £
Inc. VAT
700 670 - 690 MBSP700 170.40 204.48
760 730 - 750 MBSP760 170.40 204.48
800 770 - 790 MBSP800 170.40 204.48
900 870 - 890 MBSP900 181.03 217.24
1000 970 - 990 MBSP1000 223.88 268.66
Measurements above are for both Bifold Door with a Side panel and in a Recess.
 Size, mm A
700 370
760 430
800 470
900 570
1000 670A = Door Opening
Loft Bifold Door (Height 1800mm)
Size
Adjustment
Min - Max
Order Code
Price £
Ex. VAT
Price £
Inc. VAT
760 NEW 710 - 750 MBB760/1800 364.21 437.05
800 NEW 750 - 790 MBB800/1800 364.21 437.05
900 NEW 850 - 890 MBB900/1800 382.95 459.54
NEW
Size
Adjustment
Min - Max
Order Code
Price £
Ex. VAT
Price £
Inc. VAT
800 770 - 790 MBSP800/1800 204.60 245.52
900 870 - 890 MBSP900/1800 217.45 260.94
Loft Side Panel  (Height 1800mm)
14
Corner Door
Size